PRODUCT DATASHEET
Fine Thread Drywall Screw (Zinc)
Purpose: Fixing plasterboard to metal stud up to 1.2mm
Head style: Bugle
Shank Material: Carbon steel
Material Grade: SAE C1022
Coating: Electroplated Zinc

own decision(s) on what safety factors to use relevant
to their design(s)/ application(s).  This document
is provided, strictly:  without prejudice, without
recourse, without liability, non-assumpsit, no assured
value, errors and omissions excepted, subject to
change without notice and all rights reserved.
©Evolution Fasteners UK Ltd, 2021.
SKU Nominal Dimensions,
dnom x Lnom
(mm)
Effective Thread
Length, Lthread
(mm)
Fixture Thickness
(mm)
DWSZ25 3.5 x 25.0 Full 15.0
DWSZ32 3.5 x 32.0 Full 22.0
DWSZ38 3.5 x 38.0 Full 28.0
DWSZ42 3.5 x 42.0 Full 32.0
DWSZ50 3.5 x 50.0 Full 40.0
DWSZ65 4.2 x 65.0 50.0 55.0
DWSZ75 4.2 x 75.0 50.0 65.0
DWSZ90 4.2 x 90.0 60.0 80.0
DWSZ100 4.2 x 100.0 60.0 90.0
DWSZ125 4.8 x 125.0 60.0 115.0
DWSZ150 4.8 x 150.0 60.0 140.0
Fine Thread Drywall Screw (Zinc) Range- Products for use in very light steel
Ultimate Mechcanical Performance
Property
Magnitude